 Selene Surface
LED linear surface luminaire
  Integrated Lighting Controls   Standalone White
  Silver Finish
  Overview
Selene represents a milestone in LED luminaire development. Equally at home in an education or commercial environment,
Selene delivers low energy LED technology in a package that rivals the affordability of many conventional source luminaires,
without compromising quality.

Choice of 3hr Emergency or COMEPS emergency options (COMEPS can be wired as Easytest if required)
Note: Integral detectors require commissioning. Please contact Whitecroft Technical Desk
Order codes
Surface Standalone White
B50
Surface Standalone White Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1200mm, 2600 lumens (24W) SNSH121W SNSH121WEM 110 >100k >100k >100k
1500mm, 3200 lumens (28W) SNSH151W SNSH151WEM 120 >100k >100k >100k
1800mm, 3800 lumens (33W) SNSH181W SNSH181WEM 115 >100k >100k >100k
1800mm, 3800 lumens (30W) - e-
light
SNSEH181W SNSEH181WEM 128 >100k >100k 51k
High efficacy e-light available across the full Selene range, see options below for order codes on 1200mm and 1500mm outputs
Options
DALI Replace H with Y i.e SNSY121W
COM4 Add Q4 after SNS i.e. SNSQ4H121W
COMD1 (DALI only) Add Q1 before Y i.e. SNSQ1Y121W
COMEPS* Add suffix EP i.e. SNSH121WEP
Organic Response (DALI only) Add RG before Y i.e. SNSRGY121W
HIGH EFFICACY e-light** Add E after SNS i.e SNSEH121W
IP44** Add 4 after SNS i.e. SNS4H121W
SILVER Replace W with S i.e. SNSH121S
* Can be wired as Easytest if required
** If IP44 and e-light, add 4 before E. i.e. SNS4EH121W
For 3000K colour temperature, please contact Whitecroft
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/3